
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date:  09-25-2024 Bid Closing Date:  10-01-2024

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

E-57919S Office Technician A
0097 05-31-2022 Taylor Murray Regular

097C 09-12-2022 Victoria Polifroni Regular

097C 09-26-2022 Anthony Diaz Regular

097C 12-05-2022 Richard Mcbride Regular

097C 03-27-2023 Riley Alden Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Sarai Brown Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Raymond Brown Regular

0097 06-10-2024 Bradlee Bugbee Temporary

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Probationary

C-57840S One Person Line/Tbl 
Mechanic

0097 06-25-2012 Christopher Hunt Regular

0097 04-19-2015 Devin Schedler II Regular

0097 04-19-2015 Devin Schedler II Regular

0097 04-19-2015 Devin Schedler II Regular

0097 07-30-2018 Alec Payne Regular

0097 04-17-2023 Dakota Major Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary

C-59672S Regional Operator A
0097 05-02-2016 Dwayne Priester Regular

0097 12-18-2017 Bradley Warner Regular

0097 04-13-2020 Brodey Dishaw Regular

0097 12-06-2021 Joseph Mittelstaedt Regular

097C 07-10-2023 Collin Romano Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Casey Caya Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Samuel Morrissey Temporary

W-58660 Service Representative 
ANP

0097 05-19-2008 Rene Sawicki Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Joshua Benson Regular

0097 04-22-2024 Evan Aloisio Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Nicholas Berst Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Jayvon Jenkins Temporary



0097 04-22-2024 Austin Gosciak Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Joseph Chrostowski Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Travis Hall Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Rachael Bilek Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Justin Walker Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Casey Caya Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Evan Chimino Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Patrick Rossel Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 David Harriger Temporary

0097 05-13-2024 Griffin Best Temporary

W-58664 Service Representative 
ANP

0097 05-19-2008 Rene Sawicki Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Christopher Lapp Regular

0097 05-16-2022 Jeremy Dohn Regular

0097 04-22-2024 Evan Aloisio Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Jayvon Jenkins Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Joseph Chrostowski Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Travis Hall Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Rachael Bilek Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Casey Caya Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Patrick Rossel Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 David Harriger Temporary

0097 05-13-2024 Griffin Best Temporary

E-59251 Electrician A
0097 10-23-2000 Bernard Irish Regular

0097 04-09-2001 James Mcdermott Regular

0097 03-12-2007 Jason Gijanto Regular

0097 06-14-2010 Ronald Marks Regular

0097 05-14-2012 David Vogelsberg Regular

0097 10-06-2014 Steven Bobel Regular

0097 02-21-2017 Brian Pennington Regular

0097 05-13-2019 Alec Sharpe Regular

0097 08-09-2021 Nicholas Durkish Regular

0097 07-25-2022 Richard Warner Regular

0097 11-21-2022 Daniel Perham Regular

0097 02-13-2023 Paul Birch Regular

0097 03-18-2024 Kristopher Pappas Regular

0097 04-29-2024 Samuel Morrissey Temporary

0097 05-06-2024 Vaughn Chestnut Temporary

0097 05-06-2024 Matthew Prock Temporary

0097 06-10-2024 Bradlee Bugbee Temporary

E-59863 Field Tester B Electric
0097 07-19-2006 Joseph LoGiudice Regular



0097 11-05-2007 Robert Noone Regular

0097 05-14-2012 David Vogelsberg Regular

0097 05-04-2015 Joseph Prock Regular

0097 01-17-2017 Aaron McDaniel Regular

0097 02-21-2017 Brian Pennington Regular

0097 08-14-2017 Roger Harrington Regular

0097 01-30-2023 Darren Nagy Regular

0097 04-29-2024 Paul Smith Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Samuel Morrissey Temporary

0097 05-06-2024 Matthew Prock Temporary

C-59866 Chief Substation Worker 
A

0097 09-15-2008 Kimberly Culhane Regular

0097 10-05-2020 Aaron Davis Regular

0097 02-22-2022 Travis Smith Regular

0097 04-22-2024 Anthony Forte Temporary

C-59886 Substation Worker A-
Accredited

0097 08-27-2018 Sean Fitts Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Ryan Zeigler Regular

0097 12-06-2021 Joseph Mittelstaedt Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Nicholas Guyder Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Smajil Causevic Regular

097C 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Anthony Forte Temporary

C-59911 Service Representative C
0097 05-18-2009 Mark Mariano Regular

0097 01-15-2018 Jonathan Head Regular

0097 05-14-2018 Michael LaBarbera Regular

0097 09-07-2021 Jordan Reader Regular

0097 02-28-2022 Jeremy Williamson Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Jessica Tomb Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary

C-59923 Gas Meter Mechanic A
0097 01-06-2014 Donald Cole Regular

0097 04-07-2014 Brian Dugan Regular

0097 05-12-2014 Courtney Brown Regular

0097 03-20-2017 Kayleigh Modugno Regular

0097 01-15-2018 Jonathan Head Regular

0097 05-06-2019 Ryan Welch Regular



0097 06-24-2019 Francisco Gallardo Regular

0097 10-21-2019 Noah Davis Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Douglas Fischel Regular

0097 12-06-2021 Joseph Mittelstaedt Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular

097C 02-06-2012 David Gnatowsky Regular

097C 12-23-2013 Cassie DeVoe Regular

097C 08-04-2014 Gary Vertigan Regular

097C 05-23-2016 Cassidy Benesch Regular

097C 03-13-2017 Michelle Caruso Regular

097C 08-13-2018 Nicholas Irving Regular

097C 07-15-2019 Nicole Willis Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

097C 10-25-2021 Kaitlyn Laughlin Regular

097C 01-24-2022 Melissa Reed Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Alyce Baker Regular

097C 03-27-2023 Riley Alden Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Michelle Bleskoski Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Taylor House Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Anthony Guarasce Regular

097C 02-05-2024 Cameron Brieant Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Raymond Brown Regular

097C 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

097C 04-01-2024 James Kick Regular

0097 04-22-2024 Thomas Garrett Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Anthony Forte Temporary

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Probationary

W-59954 Cable Splicer Helper-
Accredited

0097 03-06-2023 Timothy Piechocki Regular

0097 04-22-2024 Nicholas Berst Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Justin Walker Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Patrick Rossel Temporary

0097 05-13-2024 Griffin Best Temporary

W-59955 Cable Splicer Helper
0097 12-16-2019 Christopher Lapp Regular

0097 12-12-2022 Anthony Leonardi Regular

0097 03-06-2023 Timothy Piechocki Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Joshua Benson Regular

0097 04-22-2024 Nicholas Berst Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Austin Gosciak Temporary



0097 04-22-2024 Travis Hall Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Rachael Bilek Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Justin Walker Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Casey Caya Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Patrick Rossel Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 David Harriger Temporary

0097 05-13-2024 Griffin Best Temporary

W-60013 Service Rep A Electric
0097 05-19-2008 Rene Sawicki Regular

0097 05-02-2016 Dwayne Priester Regular

0097 08-21-2017 John Stacey Regular

0097 05-21-2018 Kevin Bailey Regular

0097 05-16-2022 Jeremy Dohn Regular

0097 05-16-2022 Michael Mueller Regular

0097 05-16-2022 Jordan Brittin Regular

0097 12-12-2022 Anthony Leonardi Regular

0097 03-06-2023 Timothy Piechocki Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Joshua Benson Regular

0097 04-22-2024 Evan Aloisio Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Nicholas Berst Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Jayvon Jenkins Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Joseph Chrostowski Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Travis Hall Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Rachael Bilek Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Justin Walker Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Evan Chimino Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Patrick Rossel Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 David Harriger Temporary

0097 05-13-2024 Griffin Best Temporary

W-58687 Office Technician A
0097 04-22-2024 Evan Aloisio Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Travis Hall Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Rachael Bilek Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Casey Caya Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Patrick Rossel Temporary

0097 05-13-2024 Griffin Best Temporary

C-59645 Office Technician A
097C 08-29-2016 Sasha Edwards Regular

097C 02-26-2018 Joseph Richard Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Anthony Leahy Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Sarah Sell Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Lacey Ladd Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Allison Crouse Regular



097C 10-25-2021 Kaitlyn Laughlin Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Katrina Ottman Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 04-25-2022 Leah Netti Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Erin Nagle Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Romello Simmons Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Lousheanne DiBello Regular

097C 09-12-2022 Victoria Polifroni Regular

097C 09-26-2022 Anthony Diaz Regular

097C 12-05-2022 Richard Mcbride Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Alyce Baker Regular

097C 03-27-2023 Riley Alden Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Michelle Bleskoski Regular

097C 05-01-2023 Michelle Lonczak Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Kyrra Emanuel Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Jennifer Brefka Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Smajil Causevic Regular

097C 02-20-2024 Kaylee Bertini Regular

097C 03-11-2024 Sherryl Sarmiento-
Michel

Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Logan Nordman Regular

097C 04-01-2024 James Kick Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Probationary

C-59992 Office Technician A
0097 01-06-2003 Victoria Louise Regular

0097 05-17-2010 Tammy Sciacca Regular

0097 06-25-2012 Christopher Hunt Regular

0097 01-06-2014 Donald Cole Regular

0097 05-12-2014 Ashley Vang Regular

0097 07-21-2014 Kelley Mckenney Regular

0097 06-20-2016 Sara Nedoshytko Regular

0097 03-20-2017 Kayleigh Modugno Regular

0097 05-21-2018 Emily Smith Levison Regular

0097 12-14-2020 Leah Piotrowski Regular

097C 04-23-2012 Mary Healy Regular

097C 05-26-2015 David Sherman Regular

097C 05-23-2016 Cassidy Benesch Regular

097C 08-22-2016 Lacey Martino Regular

097C 08-29-2016 Dean Burnam Regular

097C 08-29-2016 Angela Mancini Regular

097C 08-29-2016 Sasha Edwards Regular

097C 09-06-2016 Stephanie Kline Regular

097C 02-20-2017 Jill Attwood Regular



097C 05-01-2017 Jeffrey O'Brien Regular

097C 05-01-2017 Marissa Lambert Regular

097C 01-29-2018 Lily Schneider Regular

097C 02-26-2018 Joseph Richard Regular

097C 07-09-2018 Maureen Donovan Regular

097C 07-15-2019 Nicole Willis Regular

097C 08-26-2019 Gisel Shamma Regular

097C 10-21-2019 DeVon Carmichael Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Anthony Leahy Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Sarah Sell Regular

097C 06-01-2021 Alexandra Giffin Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Heather LaShomb Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Ivonne Wesolowski Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Stacy Nelson Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Ndaisha Williams Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Lacey Ladd Regular

097C 10-25-2021 Kaitlyn Laughlin Regular

097C 01-10-2022 Taylor Wayman Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Kathryn Pierie Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Tiffany Greeney Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Katrina Ottman Regular

097C 01-24-2022 Melissa Reed Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 04-25-2022 Leah Netti Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Erin Nagle Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Romello Simmons Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Lousheanne DiBello Regular

097C 09-06-2022 Cheyenne Duncovich Regular

097C 09-12-2022 Victoria Polifroni Regular

097C 09-12-2022 Alecia Pringle Regular

097C 09-19-2022 Paige Gee Regular

097C 09-26-2022 Anthony Diaz Regular

097C 12-05-2022 Richard Mcbride Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 01-30-2023 Sheri Ruffo Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Alyce Baker Regular

097C 03-06-2023 Makayla Maye Regular

097C 03-27-2023 Riley Alden Regular

097C 04-03-2023 Abigail Pawlewicz Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Michelle Bleskoski Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Christian Sanders Regular

097C 05-01-2023 Michelle Lonczak Regular

097C 05-15-2023 Tatjana Leathers Regular

097C 05-30-2023 Deanna Bowman Regular



097C 06-20-2023 Jasmyn Mattison Regular

097C 07-10-2023 Collin Romano Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Taylor House Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Serita Thompson Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Kyrra Emanuel Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Jessica Tomb Regular

097C 11-27-2023 Ionna Mobley Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Shanaya Titus Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Jennifer Brefka Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Monica Heydon Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 02-20-2024 Kaylee Bertini Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Logan Nordman Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Sujeyly Flores Regular

097C 04-01-2024 James Kick Regular

0097 04-22-2024 Thomas Garrett Temporary

097C 04-08-2024 Carmella 
BilesJohnson

Probationary

097C 04-08-2024 Heather Thompson Probationary

097C 04-15-2024 Nyceara Harris Probationary

097C 04-15-2024 John Timmons Probationary

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Probationary

E-60001 Chief Fleet Technician
0097 02-20-2001 Charles Swahlan Regular

0097 10-22-2007 Harry Thompson Regular

0097 09-08-2015 Jeffrey Heppner Regular

0097 08-09-2021 Nicholas Durkish Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Briggs Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Christopher Jett Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Joseph Breen Regular

0097 07-25-2022 Richard Warner Regular

0097 05-06-2024 Matthew Prock Temporary

C-60018 Service Representative A
0097 06-09-2008 Michael Surace Regular

0097 12-03-2018 Nicole Martino Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Nicholas Guyder Regular

097C 10-25-2021 Kaitlyn Laughlin Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Michelle Bleskoski Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Taylor House Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Anthony Desimone Regular

097C 02-05-2024 Cameron Brieant Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary



0097 04-22-2024 Michael Tufo Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Thomas Garrett Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Brett McCarthy Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Anthony Forte Temporary

0097 05-13-2024 Owen Saunders Temporary

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Probationary

G-58909 Revenue Cycle Mgmt 
Assoc 2

097C 09-19-2022 Paige Gee Regular

097C 10-17-2022 Vernon Corbin Regular

097C 12-05-2022 Richard Mcbride Regular

097C 01-23-2023 Ryan Babb Regular

097C 01-30-2023 Sheri Ruffo Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Alyce Baker Regular

097C 03-06-2023 Makayla Maye Regular

097C 05-15-2023 Tatjana Leathers Regular

097C 05-22-2023 Amanda Byrns Regular

097C 06-20-2023 Jasmyn Mattison Regular

097C 07-10-2023 Collin Romano Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Linaysa Williams Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Jessica Tomb Regular

097C 11-27-2023 Ionna Mobley Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Willie Kemp Jr Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Jennifer Brefka Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 02-20-2024 Kaylee Bertini Regular

097C 04-08-2024 Carmella 
BilesJohnson

Probationary

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Probationary


